
年次別選挙人名簿登録者一覧（定時登録）

年　　次 月 男 女 計 前回増減

３月 104,559 121,048 225,607 ▲ 357

６月 104,491 121,030 225,521 ▲ 86

９月 104,955 121,479 226,434 913

１２月 105,202 121,813 227,015 581

３月 105,144 121,695 226,839 ▲ 176

６月 105,224 121,728 226,952 113

９月 105,490 122,157 227,647 695

１２月 105,533 122,121 227,654 7

３月 105,575 122,037 227,612 ▲ 42

６月 105,839 122,066 227,905 293

９月 108,199 124,341 232,540 4,635

１２月 108,387 124,507 232,894 354

３月 108,358 124,400 232,758 ▲ 136

６月 108,528 124,695 233,223 465

９月 109,127 125,399 234,526 1,303

１２月 109,240 125,550 234,790 264

３月 109,160 125,441 234,601 ▲ 189

６月 109,326 125,552 234,878 277

９月 109,977 126,223 236,200 1,322

１２月 109,893 126,224 236,117 ▲ 83

平成３１年 ３月 109,780 126,102 235,882 ▲ 235

６月 110,007 126,293 236,300 418

９月 110,368 126,955 237,323 1,023

１２月 110,409 127,017 237,426 103

３月 110,318 126,931 237,249 ▲ 177

６月 110,227 126,949 237,176 ▲ 73

９月 110,872 127,752 238,624 1,448

１２月 110,994 127,773 238,767 143

３月 110,456 127,306 237,762 ▲ 1,005

６月 110,105 126,954 237,059 ▲ 703

９月 109,956 127,086 237,042 ▲ 17

１２月 109,620 126,772 236,392 ▲ 650

３月 109,023 126,188 235,211 ▲ 1,181

６月 108,691 125,924 234,615 ▲ 596

９月 108,816 126,305 235,121 506

１２月 108,660 126,284 234,944 ▲ 177

３月 108,410 126,076 234,486 ▲ 458

６月 108,425 125,996 234,421 ▲ 65

９月 108,859 126,469 235,328 907

１２月 108,742 126,430 235,172 ▲ 156

令和６年 ３月 108,588 126,174 234,762 ▲ 410
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